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Shooting

Number of Entries by NPC

As of MON 27 AUG 2012

SH0000000_30 1.0 Report Created  MON 27 AUG 2012 10:11

NPC
Code

Total

Men Women Mixed

Rifle Pistol Rifle Pistol Rifle Pistol

R1 R7 P1 R2 R8 P2 R3 R4 R5 R6 P3 P4

ARG 11

AUS 141 1 2 3 3 3 1

AUT 31 1 1

AZE 61 1 2 2

BRA 41 1 1 1

CAN 41 1 1 1

CHN 262 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 2 3

CRO 42 2

CUB 21 1

CYP 11

DEN 31 1 1

ESP 101 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

FIN 31 1 1

FRA 121 1 1 1 3 3 2

GBR 192 1 3 1 3 3 3 3

GER 202 3 1 2 2 3 2 3 1 1

GRE 42 2

HKG 11

HUN 61 1 2 2

IND 31 1 1

IRI 22

IRL 41 1 1 1

IRQ 11

ISR 21 1

ITA 151 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2

JPN 31 1 1

KOR 303 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 3 3 2 3

MGL 11

MKD 61 1 2 2

NOR 71 1 1 1 1 1 1

NZL 21 1

POL 61 1 1 1 1 1

RUS 153 2 2 1 2 3 2

SLO 81 1 1 2 2 1

SRB 121 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1

SUI 31 1 1

SVK 122 2 1 1 3 3

SWE 103 1 1 1 1 3

THA 91 1 1 1 1 2 2

TPE 41 1 1 1

TUR 121 3 1 1 1 2 3

UAE 82 2 2 2

UKR 132 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1

USA 41 1 1 1

Total: 33529 26 31 19 14 14 44 28 31 48 22 29

LEGEND

P1 10m Air Pistol SH1 P2 10m Air Pistol SH1 P3 25m Pistol SH1

P4 50m Pistol SH1 R1 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 R2 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1

R3 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 R4 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 R5 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2

R6 10m Rifle Prone SH1 R7 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 R8 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH2
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Shooting

Competition Schedule

Royal Artillery Barracks

As of MON 27 AUG 2012

SH0000000_08A 1.0 Report Created  MON 27 AUG 2012 9:50

Date Start Time
Estimated

Finish
Time

Event
Sport
Class

Competition Phase Location

THU 30 AUG 9:00 10:15 Women's R2-10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Qualification 10m Range

11:45 13:30 Men's P1-10m Air Pistol SH1 Qualification 10m Range

11:30 Women's R2-10m Air Rifle Standing Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

12:00 12:40 Women's R2-10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Final Finals Range

14:45 Men's P1-10m Air Pistol Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

15:15 15:55 Men's P1-10m Air Pistol SH1 Final Finals Range

FRI 31 AUG 9:00 10:45 Men's R1-10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Qualification 10m Range

11:45 13:00 Women's P2-10m Air Pistol SH1 Qualification 10m Range

12:00 Men's R1-10m Air Rifle Standing Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

12:30 13:05 Men's R1-10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 Final Finals Range

14:45 Women's P2-10m Air Pistol Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

15:15 15:55 Women's P2-10m Air Pistol SH1 Final Finals Range

SAT 01 SEP 9:00 10:15 Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Qualification 10m Range

11:30 Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

12:00 12:40 Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 Final Finals Range

13:15 14:30 Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Qualification 10m Range

15:30 Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

16:00 16:40 Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 Final Finals Range

SUN 02 SEP 9:00 10:45 Mixed R4-10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Qualification 10m Range

11:30 Mixed R4-10m Air Rifle Standing Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

12:00 12:40 Mixed R4-10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 Final Finals Range

MON 03 SEP 9:00 15:00 Mixed P3-25m Pistol SH1 Qualification 25m Range

16:20 Mixed P3-25m Pistol Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

16:50 17:30 Mixed P3-25m Pistol SH1 Final Finals Range

TUE 04 SEP 9:00 10:15 Mixed R6-50m Rifle Prone SH1 Qualification 50m Range

11:00 Mixed R6-50m Rifle Prone Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

11:30 12:10 Mixed R6-50m Rifle Prone SH1 Final Finals Range

WED 05 SEP 9:00 12:20 Men's R7-50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 Qualification 50m Range

13:30 Men's R7-50m Rifle 3 Positions Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

14:00 14:45 Men's R7-50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 Final Finals Range

THU 06 SEP 9:00 11:15 Women's R8-50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 Qualification 50m Range

12:15 Women's R8-50m Rifle 3 Positions Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

12:45 13:30 Women's R8-50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 Final Finals Range

13:10 15:10 Mixed P4-50m Pistol SH1 Qualification 50m Range

16:20 Mixed P4-50m Pistol Finals - Reporting Time Finals Range

16:50 17:30 Mixed P4-50m Pistol SH1 Final Finals Range

NOTES

Schedule is subject to change
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Shooting

Medallists by Event

As of THU 6 SEP 2012

SH0000000_93 12.0 Report Created  THU 6 SEP 2012 17:20

AFTER 12 OF 12 EVENTS

Event Date Medal Name
NPC
Code

R1 10m Air Rifle Standing Men - SH1 FRI 31 AUG 2012 GOLD DONG Chao CHN

SILVER JAKOBSSON Jonas SWE

BRONZE NEUMAIER Josef GER

R7 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men - SH1 WED 5 SEP 2012 GOLD JAKOBSSON Jonas SWE

SILVER SHAZIRI Doron ISR

BRONZE DONG Chao CHN

P1 10m Air Pistol Men - SH1 THU 30 AUG 2012 GOLD PARK Seakyun KOR

SILVER YAMAC M Korhan TUR

BRONZE LEE Juhee KOR

R2 10m Air Rifle Standing Women - SH1 THU 30 AUG 2012 GOLD ZHANG Cuiping CHN

SILVER SCHMERMUND Manuela GER

BRONZE SMITH Natalie AUS

R8 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women - SH1 THU 6 SEP 2012 GOLD ZHANG Cuiping CHN

SILVER DANG Shibei CHN

BRONZE VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK

P2 10m Air Pistol Women - SH1 FRI 31 AUG 2012 GOLD NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera MKD

SILVER KLIMENCHENKO Marina RUS

BRONZE JAVANMARDIDODMANI Sareh IRI

R3 10m Air Rifle Prone Mixed - SH1 SAT 1 SEP 2012 GOLD FEVRE Cedric FRA

SILVER SKELHON Matthew GBR

BRONZE ZHANG Cuiping CHN

R4 10m Air Rifle Standing Mixed - SH2 SUN 2 SEP 2012 GOLD KANG Juyoung KOR

SILVER TIRSEK Gorazd Francek SLO

BRONZE JOHNSON Michael NZL

R5 10m Air Rifle Prone Mixed - SH2 SAT 1 SEP 2012 GOLD KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR

SILVER VOLTZ Raphael FRA

BRONZE BEVIS James GBR

R6 50m Rifle Prone Mixed - SH1 TUE 4 SEP 2012 GOLD ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE

SILVER SAAVEDRA REINALDO Juan Antonio ESP

BRONZE SKELHON Matthew GBR

P3 25m Pistol Mixed - SH1 MON 3 SEP 2012 GOLD LI Jianfei CHN

SILVER MALYSHEV Sergey RUS

BRONZE PONOMARENKO Valery RUS

P4 50m Pistol Mixed - SH1 THU 6 SEP 2012 GOLD PARK Seakyun KOR

SILVER PONOMARENKO Valery RUS

BRONZE NI Hedong CHN
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Shooting

Medal Standings

As of THU 6 SEP 2012

SH0000000_95 12.0 Report Created  THU 6 SEP 2012 17:20

AFTER 12 OF 12 EVENTS

Rank NPC

Men

G S B Tot

Women

G S B Tot

Mixed

G S B Tot

Total

G S B Tot

Rank
by

Total

1 CHN - China 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 2 3 4 1 3 8 1

2 KOR - Korea 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 4 =2

3 FRA - France 1 1 2 1 1 2 =5

3 SWE - Sweden 1 1 2 1 1 2 =5

5 MKD - MKD 1 1 1 1 =8

5 UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1 1 1 =8

5 UKR - Ukraine 1 1 1 1 =8

8 RUS - Russia 1 1 2 1 3 3 1 4 =2

9 GBR - Great Britain 1 2 3 1 2 3 4

10 GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =5

11 ESP - Spain 1 1 1 1 =8

11 ISR - Israel 1 1 1 1 =8

11 SLO - Slovenia 1 1 1 1 =8

11 TUR - Turkey 1 1 1 1 =8

15 AUS - Australia 1 1 1 1 =8

15 IRI - Iran 1 1 1 1 =8

15 NZL - New Zealand 1 1 1 1 =8

15 SVK - Slovakia 1 1 1 1 =8

Total: 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 9 6 6 6 18 12 12 12 36

LEGEND

= equal sign indicates that two or more NPCs share the same rank B Bronze

G Gold S Silver

Tot Total
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Shooting

Records Broken / Equalled

As of SUN 2 SEP 2012

SH0000000_81 12.0 Report Created  SUN 2 SEP 2012 12:27

WORLD RECORDS

Event Phase Old / New IPC No. Date PlaceName
NPC
Code

Women's P2-10m Air Pistol - SH1 Qual 380 / 381 9825 31 AUG 2012 London (GBR)NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA O MKD

EQUALLED WORLD RECORDS

Event Phase Old / New IPC No. Date PlaceName
NPC
Code

Men's R1-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH1 Qual 596 / 596 11682 31 AUG 2012 London (GBR)DONG Chao CHN

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10829 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)ANDERSEN Jonas DEN

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 9774 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)BEVIS James GBR

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 5230 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)CALLINGHAM Georgina GBR

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10028 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)JEON Youngjun KOR

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 9936 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)JOHNSON Michael NZL

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10514 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10047 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)LEE Jiseok KOR

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10620 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)MARK Bradley AUS

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 9832 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)PAVLIN Damjan SLO

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10108 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)VOLTZ Raphael FRA

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 9891 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)CIANI Azzurra ITA

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 10093 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)FEVRE Cedric FRA

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 9992 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)HILTROP Natascha GER

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 9797 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)NOCHEVNOY Sergey RUS

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 10131 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)SAAVEDRA REINALDO ESP

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 10064 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)SIM Jae Yong KOR

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 9777 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)SKELHON Matthew GBR

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 11705 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)ZHANG Cuiping CHN

Mixed R4-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10091 2 SEP 2012 London (GBR)de la FOREST Tanguy FRA

Mixed R4-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 9936 2 SEP 2012 London (GBR)JOHNSON Michael NZL

Mixed R4-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10032 2 SEP 2012 London (GBR)KANG Juyoung KOR

PARALYMPIC RECORDS

Event Phase Old / New IPC No. Date PlaceName
NPC
Code

Women's R2-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH1 Qual 393 / 396 11705 30 AUG 2012 London (GBR)ZHANG Cuiping CHN

Women's P2-10m Air Pistol - SH1 Qual 376 / 381 9825 31 AUG 2012 London (GBR)NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA O MKD
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Shooting

Records Broken / Equalled

As of SUN 2 SEP 2012

SH0000000_81 12.0 Report Created  SUN 2 SEP 2012 12:27

EQUALLED PARALYMPIC RECORDS

Event Phase Old / New IPC No. Date PlaceName
NPC
Code

Men's R1-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH1 Qual 596 / 596 11682 31 AUG 2012 London (GBR)DONG Chao CHN

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10829 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)ANDERSEN Jonas DEN

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 9774 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)BEVIS James GBR

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 5230 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)CALLINGHAM Georgina GBR

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10028 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)JEON Youngjun KOR

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 9936 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)JOHNSON Michael NZL

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10514 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10047 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)LEE Jiseok KOR

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10620 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)MARK Bradley AUS

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 9832 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)PAVLIN Damjan SLO

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10108 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)VOLTZ Raphael FRA

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 9891 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)CIANI Azzurra ITA

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 10093 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)FEVRE Cedric FRA

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 9992 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)HILTROP Natascha GER

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 9797 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)NOCHEVNOY Sergey RUS

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 10131 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)SAAVEDRA REINALDO ESP

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 10064 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)SIM Jae Yong KOR

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 9777 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)SKELHON Matthew GBR

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Qual 600 / 600 11705 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)ZHANG Cuiping CHN

Mixed R4-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10091 2 SEP 2012 London (GBR)de la FOREST Tanguy FRA

Mixed R4-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 9936 2 SEP 2012 London (GBR)JOHNSON Michael NZL

Mixed R4-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH2 Qual 600 / 600 10032 2 SEP 2012 London (GBR)KANG Juyoung KOR

FINAL WORLD RECORDS

Event Phase Old / New IPC No. Date PlaceName
NPC
Code

Women's R2-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH1 Finals 499.3 / 500.9 11705 30 AUG 2012 London (GBR)ZHANG Cuiping CHN

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Finals 706.3 / 706.7 10093 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)FEVRE Cedric FRA

FINAL PARALYMPIC RECORDS

Event Phase Old / New IPC No. Date PlaceName
NPC
Code

Women's R2-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH1 Finals 497.1 / 500.9 11705 30 AUG 2012 London (GBR)ZHANG Cuiping CHN

Women's P2-10m Air Pistol - SH1 Finals 474.6 / 475.7 9825 31 AUG 2012 London (GBR)NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA O MKD

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2 Finals 705.9 / 706.4 10514 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1 Finals 705.8 / 706.7 10093 1 SEP 2012 London (GBR)FEVRE Cedric FRA

Mixed R4-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH2 Finals 704.3 / 705.5 10032 2 SEP 2012 London (GBR)KANG Juyoung KOR

LEGEND

IPC No. IPC Number Qual Qualification
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Shooting

Men's R1-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH1

Final Results

FRI 31 AUG 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHM101000_74A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 31 AUG 2012 12:57

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR596 700.5JAKOBSSON Jonas JAKOBSSON JonasSWE SWE8 SEP 2008 8 SEP 2008Beijing (CHN) Beijing (CHN)

PR FPR596 700.5JAKOBSSON Jonas JAKOBSSON JonasSWE SWE8 SEP 2008 8 SEP 2008Beijing (CHN) Beijing (CHN)

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

1 1044 11682 DONG Chao CHN 98 99 100 100 100 99 596-54x EWR EPR

103.5

699.5

Finals shots: 10.010.610.910.310.910.410.710.010.29.5

2 1303 9812 JAKOBSSON Jonas SWE 99 98 99 100 99 98 593-46x

103.5

696.5

Finals shots: 10.610.310.810.59.99.910.310.410.410.4

3 1128 9995 NEUMAIER Josef GER 98 99 99 99 99 100 594-47x

99.4

693.4 S-off: 10.5 10.0 10.3

Finals shots: 10.19.49.88.510.410.59.810.710.89.4

4 1210 10050 LEE Seungchul KOR 98 98 100 98 99 98 591-46x

102.4

693.4 S-off: 10.5 10.0 9.5

Finals shots: 10.610.010.29.99.710.210.910.210.210.5

5 1216 10063 SHIM Youngjip KOR 98 99 99 98 99 100 593-45x

99.9

692.9

Finals shots: 9.110.210.59.510.09.910.510.49.410.4

6 1347 10110 STOIEV Iurii UKR 100 98 97 97 99 100 591-41x

100.9

691.9

Finals shots: 9.09.99.710.210.410.410.310.310.110.6

7 1335 9980 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE 99 98 97 98 98 99 589-41x QS-off: 51.6

102.8

691.8

Finals shots: 10.610.610.39.710.310.210.510.49.710.5

8 1270 9828 PINTER Franc SLO 97 98 98 99 98 100 590-44x

98.9

688.9

Finals shots: 10.19.79.510.310.39.210.09.310.89.7

9 1045 11684 GOU Dingchao CHN 99 98 95 98 100 99 589-41x QS-off: 50.7

10 1117 9771 MILGATE Nathan GBR 96 99 97 99 97 100 588-42x

11 1301 9816 GUSTAFSSON Hakan SWE 99 99 96 98 99 97 588-40x

12 1125 9989 GAU Norbert GER 98 96 99 100 99 96 588-36x

13 1336 9982 ALDAHMANI Obaid UAE 97 97 97 99 98 99 587-31x

14 1217 10064 SIM Jae Yong KOR 97 97 96 98 98 97 583-35x

15 1006 10009 ADAMS Ashley Phillip AUS 95 99 98 95 100 96 583-31x

16 1310 10149 BUENGBOK Phiraphong THA 97 97 99 95 97 95 580-33x

17 1280 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB 97 96 97 96 98 96 580-31x

18 1119 9777 SKELHON Matthew GBR 96 97 97 98 94 97 579-31x

19 1189 9881 CAPPELLI Jacopo ITA 95 95 98 96 97 97 578-28x

20 1342 10515 DOROSHENKO Andrii UKR 96 97 94 98 96 97 578-27x

21 1319 9910 LIU Wen-Chang TPE 97 91 97 95 100 96 576-32x

22 1304 9814 LARSSON Fredrik SWE 94 96 98 97 95 93 573-28x

23 1328 9920 USTUN Savas TUR 93 96 96 96 95 97 573-24x

24 1158 10137 SHARMA Naresh Kumar IND 94 96 97 93 98 93 571-22x

25 1293 9870 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK 93 96 95 96 94 94 568-21x

26 1030 9901 GARLETTI Carlos BRA 94 94 93 94 94 94 563-19x

27 1083 10122 OROBITG GUITART Miquel ESP 91 91 93 92 94 94 555-17x

28 1294 9871 SIROKY Jozef SVK 96 91 88 94 91 94 554-17x

29 1171 15210 BALDWIN Sean IRL 91 93 93 92 91 93 553-18x

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number EPR Equalled Paralympic Record in Qualification EWR Equalled World Record in Qualification

FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round) IPC No. IPC Number

PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round QS-off Qualification Shoot-off S-off Shoot-off

WR World Record in Qualification round x Inner Ten
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Shooting

Men's R7-50m Rifle 3 Positions - SH1

Final Results

WED 5 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHM102000_74D 1.0 Report Created  WED 5 SEP 2012 14:21

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR1163 1264.3JAKOBSSON Jonas JAKOBSSON JonasSWE SWE10 SEP 2008 10 SEP 2008Beijing (CHN) Beijing (CHN)

PR FPR1163 1264.3JAKOBSSON Jonas JAKOBSSON JonasSWE SWE10 SEP 2008 10 SEP 2008Beijing (CHN) Beijing (CHN)

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

Position
Series

1 2 3 4
Sub

Total
Total Remarks

1 1303 9812 JAKOBSSON Jonas SWE Prone

Standing

Kneeling

97 97 93 93

97 95 93 99

99 96 98 98

380

384

391 1155-51x

100.9

1255.9

Finals shots: 10.010.110.110.310.510.110.310.39.79.5

2 1183 9852 SHAZIRI Doron ISR Prone

Standing

Kneeling

99 96 98 99

92 94 96 98

97 94 97 97

392

380

385 1157-42x

95.4

1252.4

Finals shots: 7.210.39.58.69.89.310.610.49.710.0

3 1044 11682 DONG Chao CHN Prone

Standing

Kneeling

93 98 97 100

95 96 95 94

94 93 98 99

388

380

384 1152-40x

99.5

1251.5

Finals shots: 9.410.710.210.09.510.210.49.210.69.3

4 1216 10063 SHIM Youngjip KOR Prone

Standing

Kneeling

96 96 96 97

97 96 97 95

92 95 96 95

385

385

378 1148-48x

97.7

1245.7

Finals shots: 10.410.19.28.99.510.39.910.18.910.4

5 1217 10064 SIM Jae Yong KOR Prone

Standing

Kneeling

97 96 94 96

92 94 95 93

97 93 94 95

383

374

379 1136-32x

99.9

1235.9

Finals shots: 10.29.310.810.39.59.99.810.110.49.6

6 1335 9980 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE Prone

Standing

Kneeling

99 99 92 93

95 95 94 96

89 95 92 95

383

380

371 1134-28x

95.7

1229.7

Finals shots: 9.210.710.29.09.88.87.810.010.110.1

7 1099 10093 FEVRE Cedric FRA Prone

Standing

Kneeling

99 97 96 100

90 87 94 91

94 96 92 97

392

362

379 1133-38x

93.7

1226.7

Finals shots: 9.39.510.79.18.69.39.310.38.59.1

8 1336 9982 ALDAHMANI Obaid UAE Prone

Standing

Kneeling

98 97 98 94

91 93 91 95

92 93 94 96

387

370

375 1132-36x

93.4

1225.4

Finals shots: 9.28.99.19.99.68.910.09.28.410.2

9 1293 9870 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK Prone

Standing

Kneeling

99 97 96 98

87 91 89 89

94 96 95 98

390

356

383 1129-43x

10 1006 10009 ADAMS Ashley Phillip AUS Prone

Standing

Kneeling

96 98 96 95

93 91 88 97

94 94 90 95

385

369

373 1127-29x

11 1270 9828 PINTER Franc SLO Prone

Standing

Kneeling

95 97 92 96

93 92 93 92

92 94 94 97

380

370

377 1127-26x
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Shooting

Men's R7-50m Rifle 3 Positions - SH1

Final Results

WED 5 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHM102000_74D 1.0 Report Created  WED 5 SEP 2012 14:21

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

Position
Series

1 2 3 4

Sub
Total

Total Remarks

12 1045 11684 GOU Dingchao CHN Prone

Standing

Kneeling

94 94 97 94

92 95 94 94

94 96 91 91

379

375

372 1126-33x

13 1128 9995 NEUMAIER Josef GER Prone

Standing

Kneeling

93 96 96 93

87 91 89 95

98 95 96 95

378

362

384 1124-24x

14 1342 10515 DOROSHENKO Andrii UKR Prone

Standing

Kneeling

96 98 95 95

91 94 97 92

91 94 84 95

384

374

364 1122-36x A 2

15 1030 9901 GARLETTI Carlos BRA Prone

Standing

Kneeling

97 100 95 96

94 91 89 87

93 95 93 92

388

361

373 1122-31x

16 1125 9989 GAU Norbert GER Prone

Standing

Kneeling

90 89 90 95

91 89 93 95

95 95 95 98

364

368

383 1115-30x

17 1171 15210 BALDWIN Sean IRL Prone

Standing

Kneeling

95 97 96 97

85 91 87 89

93 92 95 95

385

352

375 1112-26x

18 1189 9881 CAPPELLI Jacopo ITA Prone

Standing

Kneeling

92 94 97 96

91 94 87 93

96 88 91 92

379

365

367 1111-31x

19 1158 10137 SHARMA Naresh Kumar IND Prone

Standing

Kneeling

96 94 96 94

91 91 88 91

95 91 90 92

380

361

368 1109-30x

20 1280 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB Prone

Standing

Kneeling

97 93 85 91

92 94 94 92

95 89 95 92

366

372

371 1109-26x

21 1347 10110 STOIEV Iurii UKR Prone

Standing

Kneeling

93 98 93 91

93 92 92 88

89 91 87 96

375

365

363 1103-27x

22 1083 10122 OROBITG GUITART Miquel ESP Prone

Standing

Kneeling

94 96 95 97

87 88 89 89

89 92 92 94

382

353

367 1102-20x

23 1310 10149 BUENGBOK Phiraphong THA Prone

Standing

Kneeling

96 95 95 93

88 90 87 88

92 93 92 90

379

353

367 1099-19x

24 1319 9910 LIU Wen-Chang TPE Prone

Standing

Kneeling

90 91 92 94

90 86 91 92

92 90 95 95

367

359

372 1098-18x

25 1131 10005 SCHAUB Jan GER Prone

Standing

Kneeling

99 97 99 97

85 79 84 82

91 96 95 91

392

330

373 1095-33x

26 1294 9871 SIROKY Jozef SVK Prone

Standing

Kneeling

95 92 96 97

89 81 94 91

87 86 90 85

380

355

348 1083-24x
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Shooting

Men's R7-50m Rifle 3 Positions - SH1

Final Results

WED 5 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHM102000_74D 1.0 Report Created  WED 5 SEP 2012 14:21

NOTES

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several shooters and only the first to set the record is shown. Refer to the Records list in INFO.

A 2 Shooter 1342 DOROSHENKO Andrii (UKR) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1.1 Too many shots per position

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round)

IPC No. IPC Number PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round WR World Record in Qualification round

x Inner Ten
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Shooting

Men's P1-10m Air Pistol - SH1

Final Results

THU 30 AUG 2012

11:45

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHM201000_74A 1.0 Report Created  THU 30 AUG 2012 15:41

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR578 672.4PONOMARENKO Valery PONOMARENKO ValeryRUS RUS7 SEP 2008 7 SEP 2008Beijing (CHN) Beijing (CHN)

PR FPR578 672.4PONOMARENKO Valery PONOMARENKO ValeryRUS RUS7 SEP 2008 7 SEP 2008Beijing (CHN) Beijing (CHN)

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

1 1214 10058 PARK Seakyun KOR 95 97 94 93 94 94 567-12x

97.7

664.7 S-off: 10.8

Finals shots: 9.89.89.29.39.610.210.29.310.310.0

2 1329 9922 YAMAC M Korhan TUR 95 94 91 97 94 95 566-13x

98.7

664.7 S-off: 9.9

Finals shots: 10.310.19.510.210.010.19.510.18.610.3

3 1209 10048 LEE Juhee KOR 95 93 88 98 97 97 568-13x

94.7

662.7

Finals shots: 8.910.39.610.68.88.79.49.010.39.1

4 1313 13759 SORNSRIWICHAI Bordin THA 95 91 96 93 94 97 566-17x

96.1

662.1

Finals shots: 9.210.210.09.010.58.310.010.09.79.2

5 1262 9785 PONOMARENKO Valery RUS 91 91 95 95 97 94 563-14x

98.3

661.3

Finals shots: 9.710.210.510.110.410.58.29.79.49.6

6 1278 10158 PAPAZ Zivko SRB 91 96 92 93 96 95 563-15x

97.7

660.7

Finals shots: 9.19.610.810.38.710.010.210.210.18.7

7 1250 10141 KOSOWSKI Wojciech POL 96 92 94 96 96 94 568-17x

92.7

660.7

Finals shots: 10.110.210.09.59.19.77.09.78.09.4

8 1260 9786 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS 91 95 93 95 95 96 565-14x

91.8

656.8

Finals shots: 9.78.47.610.610.78.07.910.810.27.9

9 1049 11700 RU Decheng CHN 93 93 91 97 93 95 562-14x

10 1048 11694 NI Hedong CHN 95 95 95 91 90 96 562-11x

11 1326 9919 KARAGOL Cevat TUR 93 96 94 93 94 91 561-16x

12 1017 9855 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 91 94 93 94 95 92 559-10x

13 1259 9784 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 91 94 92 95 95 92 559- 6x

14 1353 10170 HOLLEN Eric USA 94 89 92 94 92 97 558-13x

15 1152 9863 GURISATTI Gyula HUN 98 87 94 92 92 95 558-10x

16 1345 10114 NESTERENKO Vadym UKR 95 95 91 90 94 93 558- 8x

17 1064 10193 HEREDIA Marino CUB 95 93 92 92 91 93 556- 8x

18 1287 11284 SCHNIDER Paul SUI 96 92 91 93 91 92 555-11x

19 1215 10062 SEO Youngkyun KOR 94 92 90 98 94 86 554-16x

20 1085 10123 SORIANO SAN MARTIN ESP 96 92 90 92 90 94 554-10x

21 1023 10165 MURADOV Akbar AZE 90 93 93 95 93 90 554- 9x

22 1229 9824 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD 89 92 94 93 93 92 553- 4x

23 1193 9900 PUSINICH Marco ITA 93 93 90 91 96 89 552-12x

24 1047 11691 LI Jianfei CHN 88 93 95 90 93 92 551-11x

25 1070 9810 GEORGIOU Evripides CYP 89 92 92 88 90 94 545- 7x

26 1000 11918 GENTILI Osvaldo ARG 89 89 92 89 95 91 545- 7x

27 1192 9893 IORI Giancarlo ITA 87 90 97 89 94 86 543- 3x

28 1126 9991 HEITMEYER Frank GER 79 92 91 91 96 92 541- 8x

29 1236 11602 HAGEN Bjorn Morten NOR 90 91 88 90 90 90 539- 4x

30 1109 9783 BUNCLARK Adrian GBR 87 91 88 90 90 91 537- 7x

31 1325 9921 BAHCECI Yunus TUR 88 86 88 86 88 91 527- 3x

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round)

IPC No. IPC Number PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round S-off Shoot-off

WR World Record in Qualification round x Inner Ten
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Shooting

Women's R2-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH1

Final Results

THU 30 AUG 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHW101000_74A 1.0 Report Created  THU 30 AUG 2012 12:23

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR399 499.3KIM Im-Yeon KIM Im-YeonKOR KOR6 JUL 2002 6 JUL 2002Seoul (KOR) Seoul (KOR)

PR FPR393 497.1KIM Im-Yeon KIM Im-YeonKOR KOR19 OCT 2000 19 OCT 2000Sydney, NSW (AUS) Sydney, NSW (AUS)

Rank Bib No IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks

1 1051 11705 ZHANG Cuiping CHN 99 98 99 100 396-34x PR

104.9

500.9 FWR FPR

Finals shots: 10.310.510.410.810.410.810.010.410.610.7

2 1132 9996 SCHMERMUND Manuela GER 98 100 96 97 391-24x

102.6

493.6

Finals shots: 9.510.610.610.510.310.310.510.010.110.2

3 1011 14997 SMITH Natalie AUS 98 99 97 98 392-24x

100.4

492.4

Finals shots: 10.59.69.610.110.79.69.79.210.710.7

4 1212 10052 LEE Yunri KOR 98 96 99 98 391-24x

101.3

492.3

Finals shots: 10.010.310.410.010.010.010.310.49.710.2

5 1311 13761 KEATJARATKUL Wasana THA 99 98 97 99 393-26x

99.3

492.3

Finals shots: 9.810.19.99.910.09.99.110.59.910.2

6 1211 10051 LEE Yoojeong KOR 98 97 97 99 391-26x

100.9

491.9

Finals shots: 10.710.210.89.810.410.49.89.69.39.9

7 1295 9867 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 100 97 98 98 393-26x

98.3

491.3

Finals shots: 10.110.69.18.89.710.19.910.19.710.2

8 1008 10012 KOSMALA Elizabeth AUS 99 96 98 98 391-23x

97.7

488.7

Finals shots: 9.89.910.69.68.910.29.610.89.78.6

9 1112 9773 COATES Deanna GBR 99 98 98 94 389-23x

10 1043 11683 DANG Shibei CHN 98 98 97 96 389-18x

11 1302 9815 HELSINGER Lotta SWE 94 97 97 99 387-19x

12 1110 9769 BUTLER Karen GBR 97 97 95 95 384-21x

13 1046 11685 HE Huan CHN 98 96 96 94 384-20x

14 1100 10094 FISCHER Delphine FRA 94 96 95 97 382-17x

15 1127 9992 HILTROP Natascha GER 96 93 97 95 381-18x

16 1118 9772 PANKHURST Amanda GBR 95 94 94 97 380-17x

17 1251 10146 SZULC Jolanta POL 96 94 92 92 374-11x

18 1177 11696 AL-WAELI Farah IRQ 92 94 94 93 373-12x

19 1190 9891 CIANI Azzurra ITA 91 95 91 92 369- 9x

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round)

IPC No. IPC Number PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round WR World Record in Qualification round

x Inner Ten
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Shooting

Women's R8-50m Rifle 3 Positions - SH1

Final Results

THU 6 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHW103000_74D 1.0 Report Created  THU 6 SEP 2012 13:08

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR579 676.9LEE Yunri LEE YunriKOR KOR9 SEP 2008 9 SEP 2008Beijing (CHN) Beijing (CHN)

PR FPR579 676.9LEE Yunri LEE YunriKOR KOR9 SEP 2008 9 SEP 2008Beijing (CHN) Beijing (CHN)

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

Position
Series

1 2
Sub

Total
Total Remarks

1 1051 11705 ZHANG Cuiping CHN Prone

Standing

Kneeling

97 99

96 94

94 97

196

190

191 577-25x

99.6

676.6

Finals shots: 10.610.010.310.410.69.410.19.99.58.8

2 1043 11683 DANG Shibei CHN Prone

Standing

Kneeling

96 96

94 98

95 97

192

192

192 576-23x

95.7

671.7

Finals shots: 9.57.710.39.710.08.69.910.010.010.0

3 1295 9867 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK Prone

Standing

Kneeling

97 99

92 97

96 95

196

189

191 576-23x

93.6

669.6

Finals shots: 9.68.38.98.810.19.58.39.79.610.8

4 1212 10052 LEE Yunri KOR Prone

Standing

Kneeling

96 100

84 96

95 96

196

180

191 567-21x

101.6

668.6

Finals shots: 10.610.610.49.410.210.110.010.110.210.0

5 1132 9996 SCHMERMUND Manuela GER Prone

Standing

Kneeling

97 95

93 91

94 96

192

184

190 566-16x

94.3

660.3

Finals shots: 9.810.58.47.510.49.38.210.39.910.0

6 1110 9769 BUTLER Karen GBR Prone

Standing

Kneeling

99 96

87 87

95 95

195

174

190 559-17x

91.8

650.8

Finals shots: 8.49.510.610.010.28.97.28.69.58.9

7 1251 10146 SZULC Jolanta POL Prone

Standing

Kneeling

97 97

91 90

92 94

194

181

186 561-15x

88.3

649.3

Finals shots: 10.07.09.39.17.49.89.18.47.810.4

8 1211 10051 LEE Yoojeong KOR Prone

Standing

Kneeling

95 96

89 89

92 95

191

178

187 556-15x

92.5

648.5

Finals shots: 9.89.79.79.28.68.310.610.06.99.7

9 1311 13761 KEATJARATKUL Wasana THA Prone

Standing

Kneeling

99 96

92 87

91 90

195

179

181 555-12x

10 1046 11685 HE Huan CHN Prone

Standing

Kneeling

94 96

89 93

91 88

190

182

179 551-14x

11 1302 9815 HELSINGER Lotta SWE Prone

Standing

Kneeling

94 92

92 87

94 91

186

179

185 550- 8x
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Shooting

Women's R8-50m Rifle 3 Positions - SH1

Final Results

THU 6 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHW103000_74D 1.0 Report Created  THU 6 SEP 2012 13:08

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

Position
Series

1 2

Sub
Total

Total Remarks

12 1127 9992 HILTROP Natascha GER Prone

Standing

Kneeling

98 97

90 85

89 86

195

175

175 545-11x

13 1190 9891 CIANI Azzurra ITA Prone

Standing

Kneeling

94 97

89 85

92 86

191

174

178 543-12x

14 1100 10094 FISCHER Delphine FRA Prone

Standing

Kneeling

95 99

80 83

78 92

194

163

170 527-11x

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round)

IPC No. IPC Number PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round WR World Record in Qualification round

x Inner Ten

Page 2 / 2



Shooting

Women's P2-10m Air Pistol - SH1

Final Results

FRI 31 AUG 2012

11:45

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHW201000_74A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 31 AUG 2012 15:41

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR380 477.9KLIMENCHENKO Marina KLIMENCHENKO MarinaRUS RUS13 APR 2012 22 JUL 2010Szczecin (POL) Zagreb (CRO)

PR FPR376 474.6NEWSTEAD Isabel NEWSTEAD IsabelGBR GBR21 OCT 2000 21 OCT 2000Sydney, NSW (AUS) Sydney, NSW (AUS)

Rank Bib No IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks

1 1230 9825 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera MKD 94 97 95 95 381-10x WR PR

94.7

475.7 FPR

Finals shots: 8.98.29.78.310.410.510.29.69.49.5

2 1258 11158 KLIMENCHENKO Marina RUS 96 95 93 94 378- 9x

91.6

469.6

Finals shots: 10.59.310.07.010.38.39.49.29.38.3

3 1164 9958 JAVANMARDIDODMANI Sareh IRI 96 92 94 94 376-10x

93.0

469.0

Finals shots: 9.09.69.78.68.07.710.110.99.89.6

4 1344 14643 MUSTAFAIEVA Olga UKR 90 91 93 94 368- 7x

100.6

468.6

Finals shots: 9.510.69.88.610.79.810.010.410.810.4

5 1213 10057 PARK Myungsoon KOR 92 93 91 93 369- 8x

99.6

468.6

Finals shots: 9.69.610.610.310.49.79.410.49.79.9

6 1165 9955 MAHMOUDIKORDKHEILI Alieh IRI 94 92 91 97 374- 4x

93.1

467.1

Finals shots: 10.69.29.89.09.89.99.28.78.28.7

7 1024 10164 TARANOVA Yelena AZE 94 98 88 92 372- 7x

93.9

465.9

Finals shots: 9.29.39.97.310.010.18.59.510.59.6

8 1257 9791 DALEKOVA Natalia RUS 92 92 91 92 367- 4x QS-off: 51.5

96.4

463.4

Finals shots: 8.910.110.47.49.710.29.19.710.310.6

9 1151 10542 DAVID Krisztina HUN 90 92 92 93 367- 2x QS-off: 43.7

10 1327 9923 OZGAN Aysel TUR 92 91 89 89 361- 1x

11 1277 10155 ILIC - DJURICIN Mirjana SRB 90 91 87 90 358- 0x

12 1145 9800 LEUNG Yuk Chun HKG 91 89 89 86 355- 7x

13 1346 17676 SKOK Anastasiia UKR 93 87 84 84 348- 4x

14 1223 10119 TSEDENDASH Lkhamsuren MGL 85 79 82 81 327- 3x

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round)

IPC No. IPC Number PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

WR World Record in Qualification round x Inner Ten
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Shooting

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1

Final Results

SAT 1 SEP 2012

13:15

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHX104000_74A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 1 SEP 2012 16:21

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR600 706.3JAKOBSSON Jonas JANG SungwonSWE KOR1 AUG 1995 19 JUL 2010Jarvenpaa (FIN) Zagreb (CRO)

PR FPR600 705.8BOKHARAEI Enayatollah BOKHARAEI EnayatollahIRI IRI21 AUG 1996 21 AUG 1996Atlanta, GA (USA) Atlanta, GA (USA)

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

G
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

1 1099 10093 FEVRE Cedric FRA M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-55x EWR EPR

106.7

706.7 FWR FPR

Finals shots: 10.610.710.710.910.410.710.810.810.710.4

2 1119 9777 SKELHON Matthew GBR M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-55x EWR EPR

106.4

706.4

Finals shots: 10.610.710.910.210.810.410.810.710.510.8

3 1051 11705 ZHANG Cuiping CHN W 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-59x EWR EPR

105.8

705.8

Finals shots: 10.710.69.710.810.610.910.510.610.810.6

4 1217 10064 SIM Jae Yong KOR M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-56x EWR EPR

105.6

705.6

Finals shots: 10.510.610.610.410.510.610.610.410.810.6

5 1190 9891 CIANI Azzurra ITA W 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-52x EWR EPR

104.9

704.9

Finals shots: 10.39.910.910.310.610.610.510.610.710.5

6 1127 9992 HILTROP Natascha GER W 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-56x EWR EPR

104.4

704.4

Finals shots: 10.110.210.710.410.710.410.610.210.610.5

7 1084 10131 SAAVEDRA REINALDO ESP M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-55x EWR EPR

104.3

704.3

Finals shots: 10.310.310.210.710.110.610.410.610.810.3

8 1261 9797 NOCHEVNOY Sergey RUS M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-53x EWR EPR

104.1

704.1

Finals shots: 10.510.210.69.610.510.210.510.910.310.8

9 1295 9867 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK W 100 100 100 100 100 99 599-59x

10 1263 11548 RYABCHENKO Tatiana RUS W 100 100 100 99 100 100 599-57x

11 1117 9771 MILGATE Nathan GBR M 100 100 100 99 100 100 599-55x

12 1312 15527 SIHABANDIT Mala THA M 100 99 100 100 100 100 599-54x

13 1044 11682 DONG Chao CHN M 100 100 99 100 100 100 599-54x

14 1319 9910 LIU Wen-Chang TPE M 100 100 99 100 100 100 599-52x

15 1270 9828 PINTER Franc SLO M 100 100 99 100 99 100 598-57x

16 1006 10009 ADAMS Ashley Phillip AUS M 100 98 100 100 100 100 598-55x

17 1128 9995 NEUMAIER Josef GER M 99 100 100 100 99 100 598-54x

18 1251 10146 SZULC Jolanta POL W 100 100 99 100 99 100 598-52x

19 1303 9812 JAKOBSSON Jonas SWE M 100 100 100 100 99 98 597-55x

20 1210 10050 LEE Seungchul KOR M 99 99 100 100 99 100 597-54x

21 1293 9870 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK M 100 99 99 100 100 99 597-54x

22 1011 14997 SMITH Natalie AUS W 100 99 99 100 99 100 597-52x

23 1335 9980 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE M 100 100 99 99 100 99 597-50x

24 1008 10012 KOSMALA Elizabeth AUS W 100 99 100 99 100 99 597-49x

25 1347 10110 STOIEV Iurii UKR M 99 100 100 99 100 98 596-53x

26 1037 9905 TRIFONIDIS Christos CAN M 98 100 100 99 100 99 596-50x

27 1030 9901 GARLETTI Carlos BRA M 99 100 98 99 100 100 596-47x

28 1354 10171 OLSON Joshua USA M 99 98 99 100 100 99 595-51x

29 1328 9920 USTUN Savas TUR M 99 100 99 100 99 98 595-50x

30 1216 10063 SHIM Youngjip KOR M 98 100 100 100 98 99 595-45x

31 1077 9836 GEJL Berit DEN W 99 100 100 100 98 98 595-44x

32 1131 10005 SCHAUB Jan GER M 98 100 100 100 97 99 594-50x

33 1083 10122 OROBITG GUITART Miquel ESP M 98 98 99 100 99 100 594-46x

34 1046 11685 HE Huan CHN W 99 98 99 98 100 100 594-43x

35 1189 9881 CAPPELLI Jacopo ITA M 99 98 97 100 99 100 593-50x

36 1336 9982 ALDAHMANI Obaid UAE M 98 98 100 100 98 99 593-44x
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Shooting

Mixed R3-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH1

Final Results

SAT 1 SEP 2012

13:15

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHX104000_74A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 1 SEP 2012 16:21

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

G
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

37 1237 10183 JOHANSEN Paul Aksel NOR M 98 99 99 98 98 100 592-46x

38 1310 10149 BUENGBOK Phiraphong THA M 100 99 99 100 96 98 592-45x

39 1280 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB M 96 100 98 98 100 100 592-43x

40 1294 9871 SIROKY Jozef SVK M 100 98 98 98 98 99 591-46x

41 1092 9765 PALSAMAKI Veli Veikko FIN M 97 99 97 100 100 98 591-42x

42 1112 9773 COATES Deanna GBR W 99 96 98 100 99 98 590-46x

43 1171 15210 BALDWIN Sean IRL M 100 100 97 98 97 97 589-44x

44 1200 10078 TAGUCHI Aki JPN W 98 100 98 99 98 96 589-39x

NOTES

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several shooters and only the first to set the record is shown. Refer to the Records list in INFO.

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number EPR Equalled Paralympic Record in Qualification EWR Equalled World Record in Qualification

FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round) G Gender

IPC No. IPC Number PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round WR World Record in Qualification round

x Inner Ten
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Shooting

Mixed R4-10m Air Rifle Standing - SH2

Final Results

SUN 2 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHX105000_74A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 2 SEP 2012 12:25

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR600 705.8JOHNSON Michael WEDIN ViktoriaNZL SWE26 OCT 2000 22 JUL 2006Sydney, NSW (AUS) Sargans (SUI)

PR FPR600 704.3JOHNSON Michael JOHANSSON ThomasNZL SWE26 OCT 2000 22 OCT 2000Sydney, NSW (AUS) Sydney, NSW (AUS)

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

G
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

1 1207 10032 KANG Juyoung KOR M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-54x EWR EPR

105.5

705.5 FPR

Finals shots: 10.410.110.610.810.610.610.210.910.510.8

2 1271 9830 TIRSEK Gorazd Francek SLO M 100 100 100 99 100 100 599-57x

105.7

704.7 S-off: 10.8

Finals shots: 10.810.610.410.610.110.510.810.510.710.7

3 1244 9936 JOHNSON Michael NZL M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-58x EWR EPR

104.7

704.7 S-off: 10.3

Finals shots: 10.510.410.69.810.610.810.110.510.710.7

4 1281 10159 VIDIC Sinisa SRB M 100 100 100 99 100 100 599-58x

105.5

704.5

Finals shots: 10.79.810.510.910.510.710.910.610.710.2

5 1098 10091 de la FOREST Tanguy FRA M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-58x EWR EPR

103.8

703.8

Finals shots: 10.110.810.510.110.510.410.710.210.110.4

6 1206 10028 JEON Youngjun KOR M 100 99 100 100 100 99 598-53x QS-off: 52.2

104.9

702.9

Finals shots: 10.410.410.710.510.510.310.710.610.310.5

7 1010 10013 MARONEY Jason AUS M 100 98 100 100 100 100 598-57x QS-off: 52.6

104.6

702.6

Finals shots: 10.210.410.310.010.810.110.810.610.510.9

8 1102 10108 VOLTZ Raphael FRA M 100 100 99 99 100 100 598-57x QS-off: 52.7

104.5

702.5

Finals shots: 10.510.510.610.510.310.110.110.810.210.9

9 1009 10620 MARK Bradley AUS M 100 100 99 99 100 100 598-56x QS-off: 52.1

10 1208 10047 LEE Jiseok KOR M 100 100 98 100 100 100 598-55x QS-off: 52.0

11 1343 10514 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR M 100 99 100 100 100 99 598-55x QS-off: 51.9

12 1050 11704 YUAN Hongxiang CHN M 99 100 100 100 99 100 598-54x QS-off: 51.0

13 1138 9976 KAKOSAIOS Evangelos GRE M 99 100 99 100 99 100 597-50x

14 1261 9797 NOCHEVNOY Sergey RUS M 100 100 100 100 99 98 597-49x

15 1084 10131 SAAVEDRA REINALDO ESP M 98 99 100 99 100 100 596-52x

16 1114 9780 DAVIES Richard GBR M 99 99 99 100 99 100 596-52x

17 1269 9832 PAVLIN Damjan SLO M 100 100 99 99 99 99 596-51x

18 1101 10106 RIO Cedric FRA M 99 99 100 99 99 100 596-49x

19 1279 10163 RISTIC Dragan SRB M 99 100 99 98 98 100 594-50x

20 1115 9775 FONTAIN Adam GBR M 98 99 100 99 98 99 593-44x

21 1113 10411 COCKBILL Ryan GBR M 99 97 99 99 99 99 592-49x

22 1057 9847 BRATANOVIC Ivica CRO M 100 99 100 97 99 97 592-41x

23 1139 9973 MOUTSIOU Theodora GRE W 99 100 98 98 97 99 591-43x

24 1036 11724 BLESSIN Doug CAN M 99 96 98 98 99 100 590-41x

25 1058 9844 PILJAK Stanko CRO M 97 100 97 98 99 97 588-36x

26 1238 15889 TOBIASSEN Sonja Jennie NOR W 97 96 98 99 98 98 586-39x

27 1007 10010 CAIN Luke AUS M 98 96 100 100 96 96 586-37x

28 1191 9875 DALLA CASA Massimo ITA M 99 99 98 99 94 95 584-36x

NOTES

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several shooters and only the first to set the record is shown. Refer to the Records list in INFO.

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number EPR Equalled Paralympic Record in Qualification EWR Equalled World Record in Qualification

FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round) G Gender

IPC No. IPC Number PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

S-off Shoot-off WR World Record in Qualification round x Inner Ten

Page 1 / 1



Shooting

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2

Final Results

SAT 1 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHX106000_74A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 1 SEP 2012 12:23

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR600 706.8OVERBYE Lone TIRSEK Gorazd FrancekDEN SLO1 AUG 1993 4 MAY 2012Bruges (BEL) Antalya (TUR)

PR FPR600 705.9JOHANSSON Thomas JOHANSSON ThomasSWE SWE20 OCT 2000 20 OCT 2000Sydney, NSW (AUS) Sydney, NSW (AUS)

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

G
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

1 1343 10514 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-60x EWR EPR

106.4

706.4 FPR

Finals shots: 10.910.510.810.510.810.510.510.810.310.8

2 1102 10108 VOLTZ Raphael FRA M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-57x EWR EPR

105.9

705.9 S-off: 10.5

Finals shots: 10.110.710.910.410.310.710.710.610.710.8

3 1108 9774 BEVIS James GBR M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-56x EWR EPR

105.9

705.9 S-off: 10.4

Finals shots: 10.610.410.810.410.710.710.610.610.510.6

4 1244 9936 JOHNSON Michael NZL M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-58x EWR EPR

105.7

705.7

Finals shots: 10.710.410.710.710.610.710.510.310.610.5

5 1269 9832 PAVLIN Damjan SLO M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-59x EWR EPR

105.6

705.6

Finals shots: 10.610.210.310.710.810.610.410.710.610.7

6 1208 10047 LEE Jiseok KOR M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-59x EWR EPR

105.4

705.4

Finals shots: 10.110.810.410.410.610.710.510.810.510.6

7 1111 5230 CALLINGHAM Georgina GBR W 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-58x EWR EPR

105.2

705.2

Finals shots: 10.510.610.710.810.510.210.510.810.010.6

8 1206 10028 JEON Youngjun KOR M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-60x EWR EPR

104.6

704.6

Finals shots: 10.510.610.410.410.710.610.610.010.610.2

9 1076 10829 ANDERSEN Jonas DEN M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-55x EWR EPR

10 1009 10620 MARK Bradley AUS M 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-54x EWR EPR

11 1098 10091 de la FOREST Tanguy FRA M 100 99 100 100 100 100 599-57x

12 1207 10032 KANG Juyoung KOR M 100 100 100 99 100 100 599-57x

13 1238 15889 TOBIASSEN Sonja Jennie NOR W 100 100 100 100 100 99 599-57x

14 1091 9766 LEINONEN Minna Sinikka FIN W 99 100 100 100 100 100 599-54x

15 1130 10006 SCHAEFERS Andreas GER M 100 100 100 99 100 100 599-54x

16 1050 11704 YUAN Hongxiang CHN M 100 100 100 100 99 100 599-51x

17 1113 10411 COCKBILL Ryan GBR M 100 100 100 100 99 99 598-58x

18 1281 10159 VIDIC Sinisa SRB M 100 99 99 100 100 100 598-55x

19 1279 10163 RISTIC Dragan SRB M 100 100 100 99 100 99 598-55x

20 1101 10106 RIO Cedric FRA M 100 99 100 99 100 100 598-53x

21 1199 10070 SEGA Akiko JPN W 99 99 100 100 100 100 598-51x

22 1057 9847 BRATANOVIC Ivica CRO M 100 100 98 99 100 100 597-53x

23 1138 9976 KAKOSAIOS Evangelos GRE M 99 100 98 100 100 99 596-51x

24 1139 9973 MOUTSIOU Theodora GRE W 100 100 97 100 100 99 596-50x

25 1036 11724 BLESSIN Doug CAN M 100 98 98 99 100 100 595-45x

26 1129 11730 RUPP Leopold GER M 99 100 100 99 98 99 595-44x

27 1010 10013 MARONEY Jason AUS M 100 99 98 99 99 99 594-50x

28 1007 10010 CAIN Luke AUS M 98 97 100 100 99 98 592-48x

29 1271 9830 TIRSEK Gorazd Francek SLO M 100 98 98 100 96 98 590-42x

30 1058 9844 PILJAK Stanko CRO M 98 95 99 100 98 99 589-37x

31 1191 9875 DALLA CASA Massimo ITA M 97 98 97 100 99 97 588-39x
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Shooting

Mixed R5-10m Air Rifle Prone - SH2

Final Results

SAT 1 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHX106000_74A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 1 SEP 2012 12:23

NOTES

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several shooters and only the first to set the record is shown. Refer to the Records list in INFO.

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number EPR Equalled Paralympic Record in Qualification EWR Equalled World Record in Qualification

FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round) G Gender

IPC No. IPC Number PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round S-off Shoot-off

WR World Record in Qualification round x Inner Ten
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Shooting

Mixed R6-50m Rifle Prone - SH1

Final Results

TUE 4 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHX107000_74A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 4 SEP 2012 11:54

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR597 701.4JAKOBSSON Jonas JAKOBSSON JonasSWE SWE23 SEP 2004 23 SEP 2004Athens (GRE) Athens (GRE)

PR FPR597 701.4JAKOBSSON Jonas JAKOBSSON JonasSWE SWE23 SEP 2004 23 SEP 2004Athens (GRE) Athens (GRE)

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

G
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

1 1335 9980 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE M 99 99 97 99 100 98 592-37x

102.8

694.8

Finals shots: 10.610.210.59.910.110.69.510.310.510.6

2 1084 10131 SAAVEDRA REINALDO ESP M 97 99 99 98 99 98 590-36x

104.6

694.6

Finals shots: 10.110.710.510.410.610.610.410.210.910.2

3 1119 9777 SKELHON Matthew GBR M 94 99 97 100 99 100 589-27x

104.2

693.2

Finals shots: 10.410.210.310.110.510.610.410.810.710.2

4 1303 9812 JAKOBSSON Jonas SWE M 98 100 98 98 97 100 591-40x

101.2

692.2

Finals shots: 10.210.410.810.010.29.39.810.010.79.8

5 1217 10064 SIM Jae Yong KOR M 99 99 99 98 99 95 589-31x

103.1

692.1

Finals shots: 10.710.310.210.69.710.410.310.510.010.4

6 1183 9852 SHAZIRI Doron ISR M 98 98 98 97 98 100 589-31x

102.8

691.8

Finals shots: 9.710.410.010.310.510.310.110.710.510.3

7 1293 9870 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK M 97 99 100 98 96 99 589-30x

101.7

690.7

Finals shots: 10.310.910.110.110.49.910.310.19.310.3

8 1216 10063 SHIM Youngjip KOR M 98 98 99 96 99 99 589-25x

99.7

688.7

Finals shots: 9.610.010.410.29.610.19.910.310.49.2

9 1044 11682 DONG Chao CHN M 99 97 100 96 96 100 588-35x

10 1261 9797 NOCHEVNOY Sergey RUS M 100 98 99 98 97 96 588-32x

11 1099 10093 FEVRE Cedric FRA M 96 98 97 99 99 98 587-31x

12 1354 10171 OLSON Joshua USA M 98 98 100 95 100 96 587-31x

13 1131 10005 SCHAUB Jan GER M 96 99 96 97 99 100 587-25x

14 1304 9814 LARSSON Fredrik SWE M 96 98 98 99 98 97 586-34x

15 1051 11705 ZHANG Cuiping CHN W 95 97 99 99 99 97 586-33x

16 1263 11548 RYABCHENKO Tatiana RUS W 98 97 96 99 99 97 586-28x

17 1294 9871 SIROKY Jozef SVK M 98 97 98 97 98 98 586-22x

18 1171 15210 BALDWIN Sean IRL M 99 96 96 98 99 97 585-31x

19 1030 9901 GARLETTI Carlos BRA M 97 98 98 96 97 97 583-23x

20 1006 10009 ADAMS Ashley Phillip AUS M 96 95 99 97 98 98 583-17x

21 1092 9765 PALSAMAKI Veli Veikko FIN M 96 97 97 97 96 99 582-28x

22 1200 10078 TAGUCHI Aki JPN W 95 99 96 97 96 98 581-29x

23 1110 9769 BUTLER Karen GBR W 95 98 98 97 98 95 581-25x

24 1043 11683 DANG Shibei CHN W 98 95 95 98 98 97 581-15x

25 1127 9992 HILTROP Natascha GER W 98 96 95 98 97 96 580-25x

26 1190 9891 CIANI Azzurra ITA W 97 98 92 96 98 99 580-22x

27 1310 10149 BUENGBOK Phiraphong THA M 95 98 94 98 97 98 580-17x

28 1336 9982 ALDAHMANI Obaid UAE M 99 95 98 97 94 96 579-28x

29 1295 9867 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK W 96 93 98 99 95 98 579-21x

30 1212 10052 LEE Yunri KOR W 93 97 96 97 98 97 578-27x

31 1270 9828 PINTER Franc SLO M 95 93 97 98 97 97 577-28x

32 1189 9881 CAPPELLI Jacopo ITA M 98 96 99 96 93 95 577-23x

33 1319 9910 LIU Wen-Chang TPE M 96 95 98 97 95 95 576-23x

34 1328 9920 USTUN Savas TUR M 94 97 95 95 98 97 576-22x

35 1237 10183 JOHANSEN Paul Aksel NOR M 96 98 95 94 95 98 576-19x

36 1158 10137 SHARMA Naresh Kumar IND M 97 97 94 93 98 96 575-23x
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Shooting

Mixed R6-50m Rifle Prone - SH1

Final Results

TUE 4 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHX107000_74A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 4 SEP 2012 11:54

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

G
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

37 1312 15527 SIHABANDIT Mala THA M 99 97 95 92 96 96 575-23x

38 1342 10515 DOROSHENKO Andrii UKR M 99 94 95 96 95 96 575-22x

39 1347 10110 STOIEV Iurii UKR M 97 95 98 94 97 94 575-19x

40 1128 9995 NEUMAIER Josef GER M 97 97 98 95 93 94 574-24x

41 1037 9905 TRIFONIDIS Christos CAN M 96 96 92 97 96 96 573-16x

42 1251 10146 SZULC Jolanta POL W 93 95 95 95 98 95 571-19x

43 1100 10094 FISCHER Delphine FRA W 97 92 95 97 95 94 570-19x

44 1083 10122 OROBITG GUITART Miquel ESP M 97 95 99 92 90 95 568-20x

45 1280 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB M 96 97 94 92 92 96 567-18x

46 1077 9836 GEJL Berit DEN W 97 95 90 94 97 94 567-16x

47 1116 15468 JESSON Benjamin GBR M 96 95 90 96 94 95 566-21x

48 1302 9815 HELSINGER Lotta SWE W 96 91 93 95 92 93 560-17x

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round)

G Gender IPC No. IPC Number PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round

WR World Record in Qualification round x Inner Ten
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Shooting

Mixed P3-25m Pistol - SH1

Final Results

MON 3 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHX202000_74C 1.0 Report Created  MON 3 SEP 2012 17:08

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR587 777.4LEBEDINSKIY Andrey PONOMARENKO ValeryRUS RUS24 AUG 1996 5 OCT 2011Atlanta, GA (USA) Fort Benning, GA (USA)

PR FPR587 774.7LEBEDINSKIY Andrey LEBEDINSKIY AndreyRUS RUS24 AUG 1996 10 SEP 2008Atlanta, GA (USA) Beijing (CHN)

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

G Stage
Series

1 2 3
Sub

Total
Total Remarks

1 1047 11691 LI Jianfei CHN M Precision

Rapid

94 97 96

93 94 93

287

280 567-11x

203.3

770.3

Finals shots: 10.49.89.610.09.810.99.910.59.510.7

10.610.010.510.89.89.79.210.610.510.5

2 1260 9786 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS M Precision

Rapid

91 99 96

99 92 97

286

288 574-20x

191.5

765.5

Finals shots: 9.99.910.210.78.010.28.79.69.910.4

10.28.710.48.010.210.410.110.26.49.4

3 1262 9785 PONOMARENKO Valery RUS M Precision

Rapid

94 92 96

94 92 96

282

282 564-10x

200.9

764.9

Finals shots: 10.19.910.49.49.210.210.110.79.59.7

9.010.810.39.710.510.110.410.810.29.9

4 1329 9922 YAMAC M Korhan TUR M Precision

Rapid

99 95 95

96 98 90

289

284 573- 6x

190.1

763.1

Finals shots: 9.98.010.28.79.610.58.110.59.910.6

10.610.18.410.110.08.510.08.67.310.5

5 1209 10048 LEE Juhee KOR M Precision

Rapid

90 91 95

99 93 94

276

286 562-10x

200.6

762.6

Finals shots: 10.710.29.49.89.99.910.310.89.08.6

10.310.010.210.88.510.410.510.810.110.4

6 1048 11694 NI Hedong CHN M Precision

Rapid

92 95 95

95 90 96

282

281 563- 9x

199.0

762.0

Finals shots: 10.010.510.810.69.310.19.610.210.18.7

10.58.910.510.110.49.99.79.19.910.1

7 1278 10158 PAPAZ Zivko SRB M Precision

Rapid

90 93 93

92 95 97

276

284 560-15x

195.5

755.5

Finals shots: 10.48.110.08.710.69.19.610.48.79.2

8.58.89.410.410.910.810.610.310.410.6

8 1214 10058 PARK Seakyun KOR M Precision

Rapid

94 97 97

97 84 90

288

271 559- 9x QS-off: 46.0

185.8

744.8

Finals shots: 9.110.110.49.19.29.00.010.510.510.0

9.59.68.79.810.410.010.310.49.210.0

9 1236 11602 HAGEN Bjorn Morten NOR M Precision

Rapid

93 90 96

90 96 94

279

280 559- 5x QS-off: 45.0

10 1229 9824 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD M Precision

Rapid

96 92 90

96 90 92

278

278 556- 9x

11 1085 10123 SORIANO SAN MARTIN ESP M Precision

Rapid

90 94 95

93 91 91

279

275 554- 9x

12 1230 9825 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera MKD W Precision

Rapid

89 93 95

93 94 89

277

276 553-10x

13 1126 9991 HEITMEYER Frank GER M Precision

Rapid

90 91 90

93 94 93

271

280 551-10x
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Shooting

Mixed P3-25m Pistol - SH1

Final Results

MON 3 SEP 2012

9:00

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHX202000_74C 1.0 Report Created  MON 3 SEP 2012 17:08

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

G Stage
Series

1 2 3

Sub
Total

Total Remarks

14 1287 11284 SCHNIDER Paul SUI M Precision

Rapid

93 93 95

88 90 92

281

270 551-10x A 6

15 1017 9855 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT M Precision

Rapid

95 93 97

86 91 89

285

266 551- 7x

16 1023 10165 MURADOV Akbar AZE M Precision

Rapid

95 95 96

84 88 91

286

263 549-10x

17 1259 9784 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS M Precision

Rapid

92 93 94

96 88 84

279

268 547- 9x

18 1152 9863 GURISATTI Gyula HUN M Precision

Rapid

92 95 93

85 88 92

280

265 545- 4x

19 1192 9893 IORI Giancarlo ITA M Precision

Rapid

97 96 97

83 82 89

290

254 544-12x

20 1151 10542 DAVID Krisztina HUN W Precision

Rapid

85 96 93

90 88 90

274

268 542- 5x

21 1325 9921 BAHCECI Yunus TUR M Precision

Rapid

86 93 88

89 91 88

267

268 535- 2x

1024 10164 TARANOVA Yelena AZE W Precision

Rapid DNS

NOTES

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several shooters and only the first to set the record is shown. Refer to the Records list in INFO.

A 6 Shooter 1287 SCHNIDER Paul (SUI) - ISSF Rule 8.6.6.1.1.1 Too many shots fired

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did not Start FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round)

FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round) G Gender IPC No. IPC Number

PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round QS-off Qualification Shoot-off WR World Record in Qualification round

x Inner Ten
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Shooting

Mixed P4-50m Pistol - SH1

Final Results

THU 6 SEP 2012

13:10

Royal Artillery Barracks

SHX203000_74A 1.0 Report Created  THU 6 SEP 2012 17:19

(Qualification) (Finals)

WR FWR552 644.9PARK Seakyun PARK SeakyunKOR KOR12 SEP 2008 12 SEP 2008Beijing (CHN) Beijing (CHN)

PR FPR552 644.9PARK Seakyun PARK SeakyunKOR KOR12 SEP 2008 12 SEP 2008Beijing (CHN) Beijing (CHN)

Rank
Bib
No

IPC No. Name
NPC
Code

G
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

1 1214 10058 PARK Seakyun KOR M 91 90 92 93 92 92 550- 8x

92.4

642.4

Finals shots: 10.310.49.110.28.79.17.48.310.28.7

2 1262 9785 PONOMARENKO Valery RUS M 92 89 87 90 93 93 544- 6x

89.2

633.2

Finals shots: 10.09.210.58.87.99.68.38.78.18.1

3 1048 11694 NI Hedong CHN M 91 92 92 78 90 92 535- 8x

90.3

625.3

Finals shots: 8.79.910.39.19.19.910.37.06.59.5

4 1047 11691 LI Jianfei CHN M 86 88 93 87 94 87 535-13x

89.5

624.5

Finals shots: 9.68.310.19.18.78.88.39.67.79.3

5 1329 9922 YAMAC M Korhan TUR M 90 81 90 92 92 87 532- 4x

91.8

623.8

Finals shots: 7.58.610.28.69.410.410.59.37.110.2

6 1260 9786 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS M 90 88 88 86 90 89 531- 5x

92.3

623.3

Finals shots: 8.87.19.310.78.09.19.610.68.710.4

7 1250 10141 KOSOWSKI Wojciech POL M 88 89 90 84 92 90 533- 3x

90.3

623.3

Finals shots: 8.59.18.510.29.39.57.09.89.49.0

8 1049 11700 RU Decheng CHN M 88 86 92 90 92 84 532- 5x

80.6

612.6

Finals shots: 10.49.38.68.98.28.88.09.58.90.0

9 1192 9893 IORI Giancarlo ITA M 87 85 89 90 89 90 530- 5x

10 1193 9900 PUSINICH Marco ITA M 88 84 90 93 83 91 529- 5x

11 1287 11284 SCHNIDER Paul SUI M 87 90 89 84 89 87 526- 9x

12 1215 10062 SEO Youngkyun KOR M 92 84 81 88 89 88 522- 5x

13 1152 9863 GURISATTI Gyula HUN M 87 91 84 82 88 88 520- 2x

14 1326 9919 KARAGOL Cevat TUR M 83 86 89 89 84 88 519- 5x

15 1085 10123 SORIANO SAN MARTIN ESP M 86 84 87 85 87 90 519- 4x

16 1151 10542 DAVID Krisztina HUN W 90 86 85 88 83 85 517- 6x

17 1230 9825 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera MKD W 88 84 87 84 88 84 515- 4x

18 1023 10165 MURADOV Akbar AZE M 82 90 84 90 88 81 515- 4x

19 1209 10048 LEE Juhee KOR M 85 80 85 79 96 89 514- 6x

20 1024 10164 TARANOVA Yelena AZE W 83 86 82 87 85 90 513- 5x

21 1345 10114 NESTERENKO Vadym UKR M 86 79 90 82 86 88 511- 1x

22 1278 10158 PAPAZ Zivko SRB M 75 81 86 90 89 89 510- 6x

23 1353 10170 HOLLEN Eric USA M 85 83 80 80 81 90 499- 1x

24 1325 9921 BAHCECI Yunus TUR M 83 75 79 86 83 89 495- 3x

25 1017 9855 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT M 84 79 83 84 77 87 494- 4x

26 1064 10193 HEREDIA Marino CUB M 78 87 84 76 82 86 493- 2x

27 1229 9824 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD M 80 87 81 82 77 85 492- 2x

28 1236 11602 HAGEN Bjorn Morten NOR M 78 76 82 80 87 88 491- 1x

29 1126 9991 HEITMEYER Frank GER M 83 69 87 72 79 80 470- 4x

LEGEND

Bib No Bib Number FPR Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) FWR Final World Record (Qualification + Final round)

G Gender IPC No. IPC Number PR Paralympic Record in Qualification round

WR World Record in Qualification round x Inner Ten
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